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2022 OFFICIAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE


Listed below are the official County government holidays for 2021 when our offices will be closed.

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY		January 17		Monday

PRESIDENT’S DAY				February 21		Monday

MEMORIAL DAY 				May 30		Monday

JUNETEENTH (Observed)			June 20		Monday

INDEPENDENCE Day			July 4			Monday

LABOR DAY					September 5		Monday

ELECTION DAY				November 8		Tuesday

VETERANS DAY 				November 11		Friday

THANKSGIVING DAY			November 24		Thursday

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING		November 25		Friday	

FRIDAY BEFORE CHRISTMAS		December 23		Friday

CHRISTMAS	(Observed)			December 26		Monday

NEW YEAR’S DAY (observed)		January 2		Monday
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